
Day and Date   2025-26 Important Event/Meeting  Notes  

5th & 6th Yrs return By Main Entrance 9:30am-11.00am 
2nd & 3rd Yrs return by Rear Red Door Entrance 9:30am-11.00am Colour Codes
TY return to school By Main Entrance 9:30am-11.00am Return to School
LC Results bottom half of hall 12:00pm-12:45pm Discretionary/JCT Days
All other year groups do not attend school.   Info Evenings
1st Yrs Joining the school/induction PST Meeting.  
1st Year Parent Information Session Hols/Mid-term
All other year groups do not attend school. Assessments
1st Year induction and iPad deployment 09:00 - 11:58 am Events
Morning: Normal School Timetable 09:00 - 11:58 am Trips
Afternoon: Staff Meeting 12:38 - 14:54
1st Year Induction
Normal school day for all other years
1st years attend team building trip to Glendalough Full day
Normal school day for all other years Full day

Friday 29th August Normal school day for all Full day

Thursday 4th September   Information Evening for 6th Years 7pm
Wednesday 10th Sept  LCA 5 Coffee Morning 11:00a.m  
Wednesday 10th Sept  Information Evening for 3rd year parents.  7pm  
Tuesday 16th Sept  Information Evening for TY parents.  7pm  
Wednesday 24th Sept    Information Evening for 2nd Years  7pm

Thursday 2nd Oct Information evening for 5th year parents.  7pm  
Tuesday  7th  Oct  6th year Parent Student Teacher Meeting.  3:30pm - 18:00pm

School Closed.

Monday 3rd Nov  Return to school.    

  Thursday 13th - 21st Semester 1 November Assessment & Key Skills Week   
Wednesday 26th November  Senior Cycle Programme Info Evening 7pm  

Study Skills Seminar  3rd Year 
Study Skills  Seminar 6th Year

Thursday 11th December 5th Year Parent Student Teacher Meeting 3:30pm - 18:00pm
8th-19th December LCA 5th and 6th Year Work Experience 
Friday, 19th Half Day Christmas Closure School Closes 11:13

School Closed.

October 2025

TBC

Monday 29th September School Closed - Discretionary Day

Thursday 23rd October -  Oide Cluster Day - School Closed for Students

December 2025

Weds 10th - Fri 12th 
December

August 2025

November 2025

September 2025

Wednesday 12th Nov  3rd year Parent Student Teacher Meeting.  3:30pm - 18:00pm

Monday, 27th Oct to Friday, 31st Oct 2025 Mid Term break.  

Monday 1st December School Closed - Discretionary Day

Thursday 21st August 

Friday 22nd August 

Monday 25th August 13:00 - 14:15

Tuesday 26th August 

Wednesday 27th August Full day

Thursday 28th August 

Monday 22nd December to Friday, 2nd January 2025 Christmas Holidays.  

Tuesday 9th December Child Protection Training - School Closed for Students



Day and Date   2025-26 Important Event/Meeting  Notes  

Monday 5th Jan  Return to school.    
Tuesday 20th January 2nd Year Parent Student Teacher Meeting 3:30pm - 18:00pm

Sat 31st Jan - Fri 6th Feb 5th Yr Ski Trip

Sunday 1st February CAO deadline.    Colour Codes
Monday 2nd Feb St Bridget’s Day Bank Holiday   School Closed. Return to School
Tues 3rd - Fri  6th Feb 5th Yr Poland Trip Discretionary/JCT Days

  Info Evenings
PST Meeting.  

10th February - 13th February LCA Mock Exams Hols/Mid-term
School Closed. Assessments

Monday 23rd Feb  Return to school.    Events
Monday 23rd - 27th February Semester 2 Review and Report Week Trips
Wednesday 25th February Welcome Evening for parents of Incoming 1st years 26-27 7:00pm
Tues 24th - Fri 27th February TY Border Hopping

Wednesday 11th March 1st Year parent Student Teacher Meeting 3:30pm - 18:00pm

Wednesday 18th March Musical Performance 5:00pm - 10:00pm
Thursday 19th March Musical Performance 5:00pm - 10:00pm
Friday 27th March - 1/2 Day Easter Holidays Start
Thurs 26th - Sat 28th March 2nd Yr Achill Trip

Monday 13th April  Return to school.    

Monday 27th April Planning For Senior Cycle Redevelopment - School 
Closed for Students 08:15

School closed.
Wednesday 13th May Winning Junior and Senior House Trip 
Friday 15th May  Irish Guide Dogs Sponsored Walk  12:20pm - 2:00pm
Tuesday 19th May Active Juniors 12:38-14:54
Wednesday 20th May TY Celebration 12:00pm
Wednesday 20th May Whole School Awards Ceremony.   TBC
Thursday 21st May 6th year Graduation 6:00pm
Thursday 21st May 5th Year Assessment Begins
Friday 22nd May 2nd Year Assessment Begins
25th  May to 29th May Semester 3 Assessment Week

Mock Examinations for 3rd yrs begin and 6th Years
TY Work Experience Continue

30th January Mock Examinations for 6th Years /TY Work Experience Commence

February 2026

January 2026

June 2026

Tuesday 17th March  School Closed - St Patrick's Day
Monday 16th March School Closed - Discretionary Day

Monday 16th - Friday 20th Feb Mid Term Break

Monday 5th May - May Day Bank Holiday

State Examinations commence

Easter Holidays 30th March - 10th April

April 2026

March 2026

May 2026

3rd February - 13th February


